Product Data Sheet Item No. E7301-01

Harvesting Net 2.95 x 100.00 m

TECHNICAL DATA

Available Colors
Dimensions
Material

Type of Textile
Mesh Size

Edge Design
Weather-Resistance
UV-Resistance
Customs Tariff No.
Area Density

Total Weight

green

2.95 x 100.00 m

polyethylene

Schutznetze24 GmbH

Weyerberg 5, DE-35614 ARlar-Berghausen
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Web: www.safetynet365.com

polyethylene closemesh fabric, air and water permeable

4 x10 mm
without edge
good

250 kly
63079010
36 g/m?

10.50 kg
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